
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Cash 5,420,258.64       (280,273.55)       1,762.46        (42,354.00)     448,858.03    130,594.18       -                   324,744.63     180.54           35,579.23      6,039,350.16
Petty Cash 200.00            200.00
Investments -                  493,650.98    493,650.98
Receivables 50,000.00            88,997.92       138,997.92
Inventories 39,729.21       39,729.21
Deferred Outflows 220,877.00     220,877.00

Total assets 5,470,258.64 (280,273.55)       1,762.46 (42,354.00) 448,858.03 130,594.18 0.00 674,548.76 180.54 529,230.21 6,932,805.27

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 22,961.61            -                     0.00 22,961.61
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 566,177.00 566,177.00
Deferred Inflow 236,121.00 236,121.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 144,057.00 144,057.00
Benefits payable 0.00
Sick leave & other payables -                       0.00

Total current liabilities 22,961.61 -                     0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 946,355.00 0.00 0.00 969,316.61

Revenues - year to date 6,682,136.14 2,062,418.67     1,201.00 47,774.00 765,168.00 707,111.07 150,259.12 642,459.11 720.00 7,183.06        11,066,430.17
Expenditures - year to date (6,529,751.27) (2,384,448.29)    (1,137.77) (90,128.00) (316,309.97) (1,995,281.69) (150,259.12) (754,023.36) (1,739.04) (10,000.00)     (12,233,078.51)
Pension and OPEB Liability (725,488.00) (725,488.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 3,634,912.16 41,756.07          1,699.23 0.00 0.00 1,418,764.80 0.00 565,246.01 1,199.58 517,047.15    6,180,625.00

Total unreserved fund balance 5,447,297.03 (280,273.55)       1,762.46 (42,354.00) 448,858.03 130,594.18 0.00 (271,806.24) 180.54 529,230.21 5,963,488.66

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,470,258.64 (280,273.55)       1,762.46 (42,354.00) 448,858.03 130,594.18 0.00 674,548.76 180.54 529,230.21 6,932,805.27

           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

February 28, 2025



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 3,332,920.10 3,634,912.16 3,630,729.99 4,182.17             109.06% 41,756.07 41,756.07 100.00%

Local revenues 4,113,000.00 3,054,243.24 3,022,626.94 31,616.30           74.26% 14,942.71 46,144.21 308.81%
State revenues 5,329,860.00 3,520,404.98 3,461,815.68 58,589.30           66.05% 713,500.00 496,906.32 69.64%
Federal revenues 42,000.00 30,560.13 42,054.99 (11,494.86)          72.76% 1,513,806.49 1,509,003.14 99.68%
Interfund transfers 106,796.03 76,927.79 137,739.76 (60,811.97)          72.03% 37,326.00 10,365.00 27.77%

Total revenues 9,591,656.03 6,682,136.14 6,664,237.37 17,898.77 69.67% 2,279,575.20 2,062,418.67 90.47%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,890,192.45 2,780,425.26 2,376,027.36 404,397.90         56.86% 1,369,309.64 1,299,746.74 94.92%
Student supp. services 404,565.81 184,588.95 187,441.63 (2,852.68)            45.63% 59,262.04 114,753.36 193.64%
Instructional staff supp. 264,075.20 100,349.64 133,217.35 (32,867.71)          38.00% 580,736.49 686,848.52 118.27%
District admin. support 433,026.34 339,200.10 293,325.11 45,874.99           78.33% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 836,303.00 490,389.20 428,932.59 61,456.61           58.64% 0.00%
Business supp. service 393,230.80 249,836.36 244,388.81 5,447.55             63.53% 0.00%
Plant operation 2,433,167.62 1,940,004.89 1,494,450.40 445,554.49         79.73% 20,000.00 41,510.00 207.55%
Student transportation 823,371.44 372,801.87 411,336.62 (38,534.75)          45.28% 18,000.00 3,905.44 21.70%
Food service operation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                      0.00% 206,476.00 209,831.03 101.62%
Acquisition / renovation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                      0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 37,326.00 72,155.00 16,920.00 55,235.00           193.31% 28,767.03 27,853.20 96.82%

Total expenditures 10,515,258.66 6,529,751.27 5,586,039.87 943,711.40 62.10% 2,282,551.20 2,384,448.29 104.46%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (923,602.63) 152,384.87 1,078,197.50 (925,812.63) (2,976.00) (322,029.62)

Unreserved Fund Balance 2,409,317.47 3,787,297.03 4,708,927.49 (921,630.46) 38,780.07 (280,273.55)

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                      
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                      

Total Fund Balance 4,069,317.47 5,447,297.03 6,368,927.49 (921,630.46)        

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

February 28, 2025

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 67%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 1,699.23

Local revenues 1,201.00 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 1,201.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 1,137.77 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 1,137.77 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 63.23

Ending fund balance 0.00 1,762.46

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

February 28, 2025

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 394,970.00 394,970.00 100.00%
State revenues 91,300.00 47,774.00 52.33% 710,672.00 370,198.00 52.09%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 91,300.00 47,774.00 52.33% 1,105,642.00 765,168.00 69.21%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 90,128.00 0.00% 777,102.88 316,309.97 40.70%

Total expenditures 0.00 90,128.00 0.00% 777,102.88 316,309.97 40.70%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 91,300.00 (42,354.00) 328,539.12 448,858.03

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 91,300.00 (42,354.00) 328,539.12 448,858.03

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

February 28, 2025

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 1,418,764.80 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 30,909.51 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 238,445.25 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 676,201.56 0.00% 777,102.88 150,259.12 19.34%

Total receipts 0.00 707,111.07 0.00% 1,015,548.13 150,259.12 14.80%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 1,631,048.98 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00 0.00% 1,015,548.13 150,259.12 14.80%
Fund transfers 364,232.71 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 1,995,281.69 0.00% 1,015,548.13 150,259.12 14.80%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (1,288,170.62) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 0.00 130,594.18 0.00 0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

February 28, 2025

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 67%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 565,246.01 565,246.01

Local revenues 40,000.00 35,746.15 89.37%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 937,000.00 606,712.96 64.75%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 983,600.00 642,459.11 65.32%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 1,447,841.37 704,948.77 48.69%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 78,029.00 49,074.59 62.89%

Total expenditures 1,525,870.37 754,023.36 49.42%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (542,270.37) (111,564.25)

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (725,488.00)

Ending fund balance 22,975.64 (271,806.24)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

February 28, 2025

FOOD SERVICE-#51



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 66.67%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,199.58 1,199.58 517,047.15 517,047.15

Local revenues 4,500.00 720.00 16.00% 13,785.00 1,183.06 8.58%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 16,000.00 6,000.00 37.50%

Total revenues 4,500.00 720.00 16.00% 29,785.00 7,183.06 24.12%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 6,047.54 1,739.04 28.76% 38,740.00 10,000.00 25.81%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 6,047.54 1,739.04 28.76% 38,740.00 10,000.00 25.81%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (1,547.54) (1,019.04) (8,955.00) (2,816.94)

Ending fund balance (347.96) 180.54 508,092.15 514,230.21

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54 TRUST FUNDS-#7000

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

February 28, 2025
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT

Revenue Jul-24 Aug-24 SEPT 24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24 Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Total
-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
-   1,995.75 2,902.05 2,184.80 2,210.92 1,757.21 2,312.00 2,359.70 -  

963.78 82.20 725.42 2,355.79 4,127.19
1,136.19 35,835.92 49,793.79 36,102.50 43,166.78 37,103.21 39,295.34 41,017.63 -   -   -   -   283,451.36
1,158.04 968.65 778.19 737.18 589.39 644.41 576.86 537.80 -   -   -   -  
2,294.23 38,800.32 53,474.03 39,988.26 46,049.29 40,230.25 44,539.99 43,915.13 -   -   -   -   309,291.50

2,595.08 15,005.36 26,781.93 23,273.67 19,049.01 25,718.35 17,102.30 23,597.08 -   -   -   -   153,122.78
1,918.52 1,821.23 3,272.11 1,761.19 2,220.92 2,429.36 2,575.65 2,272.34 -   -   -   -   18,271.32
2,284.04 13,544.44 12,649.26 13,068.70 13,077.81 12,574.46 12,497.85 13,169.95 -   -   -   -   92,866.51

490.36 3,784.21 3,524.93 3,674.03 3,564.72 3,467.38 3,572.95 3,640.71 -   -   -   -   25,719.29
-   3,770.00 27,525.00 -   -   8,675.00 -   (1,500.00) -   -   -   -   38,470.00

305.00 2,002.17 1,916.88 3,387.81 1,120.54 1,783.88 49.00 654.00 -   -   -   -   11,219.28
7,593.00 39,927.41 75,670.11 45,165.40 39,033.00 54,648.43 35,797.75 41,834.08 -   -   -   -   $ 339,669.18

(5,298.77) (1,127.09) (22,196.08) (5,177.14) 7,016.29 (14,418.18) 8,742.24 2,081.05 -   -   -   -   (30,377.68)

2,973.21 5,450.75 5,303.13 5,365.38 5,314.77 5,310.54 5,331.17 5,381.13 -   -   -   -   $ 40,430.08

(8,271.98) (6,577.84) (27,499.21) (10,542.52) 1,701.52 (19,728.72) 3,411.07 (3,300.08) -   -   -   -   (70,807.76)

0 -   -   -   0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 490 490 488 480 474 465 465 0    
0 392 85% 392 85% 391 86% 380 374 353 357 0   
0 249 44% 299 51% 284 51% 287 272 251 279 0   

  
$ 15,445.25 $ 22,031.96 $ 21,189.50 $ 20,935.35 -   $ 21,701.71 $ 22,560.52 $ 25,039.45 $ 24,673.05 $0.00     $ -  

% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 5% 5% 5% 4% 5% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 2% 0% 2% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

50% 93% 90% 94% 92% 88% 93% 0% 0% 0% 0%
50% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0%

34% 35% 52% 49% 47% 48% 56% 0% 0% 0% 0%
25% 4% 4% 6% 4% 7% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0%
30% 17% 29% 34% 23% 35% 31% 0% 0% 0% 0%
6% 5% 8% 9% 6% 10% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 36% 0% 0% 16% 0% -4% 0% 0% 0% 0%
4% 3% 8% 3% 3% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0%

85% 72% 80% 43% 78% 80%
50% 50% 49% 27% 42% 40%

Use
0%
0%
5%
0%

92%

38%
5%

34%
9%
9%
5%

76%
56%

Student Lunch
Student Breakfast
Ala Carte / Adult Meals
Commodities
Federal Reimbursement
Other
Total Revenue

Expenditures
Consumed Food
Supplies etc
Wages
Benefits
Equipment
Maint./Travel/Utilities
Total Expenditures

School Profit (loss)

Cental Office Overhead 

Food Service Profit (loss)

Meals Per Labor Hour:
Participation-Lunch
   Avg Daily Attendance
   Avg Daily Participation
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast

Inventory

15,722.43

5,990.52



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT

Revenue Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24 Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Total
Student Lunch -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Student Breakfast -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 453.35 1,245.48 861.08 1,828.47 1,437.64 916.19 1,300.43 -  
Commodities 1,177.54 514.30 726.99 411.44 -   2,830.27
Federal Reimbursement 5,184.27 36,587.78 52,701.22 39,999.87 46,861.62 41,082.15 45,906.94 47,980.29 -   -   -   -   316,304.14
Other 1,158.04 968.65 778.20 737.19 589.40 644.41 576.86 537.81 -   -   -   -  
Total Revenue 6,342.31 38,009.78 54,724.90 42,775.68 49,793.79 43,164.20 48,126.98 50,229.97 -   -   -   -   333,167.61

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed 7,393.50 6,953.64 23,567.72 20,879.84 26,851.52 23,257.08 23,381.47 21,668.22 -   -   -   -   153,952.99
Supplies etc 2,084.02 1,960.11 1,992.21 1,751.08 1,315.33 1,408.98 2,310.29 1,857.51 -   -   -   -   14,679.53
Wages 3,310.89 12,958.69 12,640.85 12,677.49 12,331.28 12,822.40 12,752.05 12,546.16 -   -   -   -   92,039.81
Benefits 778.43 3,668.15 3,526.18 3,601.70 3,494.71 3,557.99 3,655.36 3,649.78 -   -   -   -   25,932.30
Equipment 31,693.00 -   -   5,025.00 -   -   1,241.96 109.99 -   -   -   -   38,069.95
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,355.00 2,002.17 885.70 949.44 189.22 1,783.88 -   654.00 -   -   -   -   8,819.41
Total Expenditures 47,614.84 27,542.76 42,612.66 44,884.55 44,182.06 42,830.33 43,341.13 40,485.66 -   -   -   -   333,493.99

School Profit (loss) (41,272.53) 10,467.02 12,112.24 (2,108.87) 5,611.73 333.87 4,785.85 9,744.31 -   -   -   -   (326.38)

Cental Office Overhead 2,973.22 5,450.76 5,303.13 5,365.38 5,314.77 5,310.54 5,331.18 5,381.13 -   -   -   -   40,430.11

Food Service Profit (loss) (44,245.75) 5,016.26 6,809.11 (7,474.25) 296.96 (4,976.67) (545.33) 4,363.18 -   -   -   -   (40,756.49)

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 509 514 512 500 501 502 501 0   
   Avg Daily Participation 0 364 396 405 393 56% 395 388 403 0
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast 0 279 307 280 289 76% 271 255 267 0   

0
Inventory $13,424.11 $23,547.66 $20,081.34 $20,208.76 $16,255.53 $16,007.17 $17,240.24 $15,062.16 $0.00   $0.00

% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use Use
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 1% 2% 2% 4% 3% 2% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 3% 1% 0% 2% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0%

82% 96% 96% 94% 94% 95% 95% 96% 0% 0% 0% 0%
18% 3% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0%

16% 25% 55% 47% 61% 54% 54% 54% 0% 0% 0% 0%
4% 7% 5% 4% 3% 3% 5% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0%
7% 47% 30% 28% 28% 30% 29% 31% 0% 0% 0% 0%
2% 13% 8% 8% 8% 8% 8% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0%

67% 0% 0% 11% 0% 0% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
5% 7% 2% 2% 0% 4% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0%

83% 91% 91% 95% 75% 93% 49% 92% 89%
65% 75% 73% 73% 49% 72% 39% 72% 69%

8,042.64

5,990.56
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                                    DATE:   03/07/2025    WARRANT:   031825    AMOUNT:  $ 662,812.85

                                            To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
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  WARRANT:   031825    03/07/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 58367                 DD   02/05/2025           7,222.25              25651 WATER STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58368                 DD   02/05/2025          13,740.28              25652 ELECTRIC STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58374           33203 DD   02/06/2025           3,241.83              25653 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58375           33210 DD   02/06/2025           3,653.94              25654 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5435 ATMOS           00000 58448                 DD   02/12/2025           2,952.39              25655 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58460                 DD   02/19/2025           2,695.57              25656 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 58510                 DD   02/25/2025           3,226.03              25661 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58518                 DD   02/26/2025              56.14              25662 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58519                 DD   02/26/2025           6,803.64              25663 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58527           33256 DD   02/27/2025           2,586.37              25664 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58528           33263 DD   02/27/2025           5,937.77              25665 SES/RHS GROCERY & SUPPLIES
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58534                 DD   03/03/2025           1,100.00              25666 FIBER LEASE
   5435 ATMOS           00000 58535                 DD   03/03/2025             485.85              25667 NAT GAS STMT
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 58605                 DD   03/06/2025          13,044.90              25672 HEALTH INS REIMB
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58619           33268 DD   03/07/2025           2,732.87              25673 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58620           33269 DD   03/07/2025           4,434.35              25674 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58282           33060 INV  02/03/2025              30.73              82605 PRIVACY CURTAINS FOR THERA
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58283           33037 INV  02/03/2025           2,992.07              82605 AMBASSADOR CHRISTMAS EVENT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58284           33103 INV  02/03/2025             329.46              82605 PRESCHOOL FAMILY ENGAGEMEN
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58285           32981 INV  02/03/2025             662.97              82605 SES TEACHERS GAMES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58286           33107 INV  02/03/2025             548.52              82605 LEARINIG HUB SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58287           33088 INV  02/03/2025             685.86              82605 FLAGS, FLOODLIGHTS, SPOTLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58288           33088 INV  02/03/2025             300.20              82605 FLAGS, FLOODLIGHTS, SPOTLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58289                 INV  02/03/2025             313.35              82605 TRAY, BUTTER POPCORN
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58290                 INV  02/03/2025             166.87              82605 CALENDAR, CASH BOX
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58291           33005 INV  02/03/2025             654.93              82605 REPLACEMENT BATTERY, TAPE,
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58292           33063 INV  02/03/2025          10,996.98              82605 BOOKSHELVES FOR RHS, RMS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58293           32973 INV  02/03/2025             361.48              82605 CHRISTMAS BOOK GIVEAWAY
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58294          310469 INV  02/03/2025           1,110.90              82605 CLIFF KENN SIGNATURE 4 STR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58295           33036 INV  02/03/2025           2,037.42              82605 FRYSC STUDENT SUPPLIES
    791 AIR SOURCE TECH 00000 58365           33173 INV  02/04/2025           1,400.00              82606 ASBESTOS MANANGEMENT
   7812 ALPHA MECHANICA 00000 58326           33167 INV  02/04/2025           3,497.50              82607 PM SERVICE CONTRACT HVAC A
   1464 BROWDER, DEBBIE 00000 58327          310489 INV  02/04/2025             385.71              82608 MILEAGE REIMBURERMENT FOR
   8626 CAMERON WALLACE 00000 58364          257211 INV  02/04/2025              40.25              82609 93.6 MILES MILEAGE REIMBUR
   1250 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 58371           33201 INV  02/05/2025             495.00              82610 RHS CAFETERIA BEVERAGES
   8678 CMW PLUMBING    00000 58328           33096 INV  02/04/2025           2,584.00              82611 RPA BLOCKAGE IN DRAIN
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 58329           33204 INV  02/04/2025             195.00              82612 ALM FOUNDATION GUIDEBOOK
   8662 CPG             00000 58330           32565 INV  02/04/2025             169.23              82613 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58331           32565 INV  02/04/2025           1,236.26              82613 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   6422 DECKER EQUIPMEN 00000 58332           32631 INV  02/04/2025             717.81              82614 LIFT FOR RHS
   8430 ELIZABETH REYNO 00000 58333          257232 INV  02/04/2025              38.87              82615 90.4 MILES/MILEAGE REIMBUR
   7249 ERNIE'S LAWN MO 00000 58334           33122 INV  02/04/2025             280.73              82616 MOVER SERVICED
   5552 FOLLETT SCHOOL  00001 58335           32992 INV  02/04/2025           1,471.20              82617 BOOKS FOR GIVEAWAY
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 58336           33158 INV  02/04/2025             352.00              82618 COROPLAST SIGNS
    212 GOPHER SPORTS   00000 58337          310511 INV  02/04/2025             961.17              82619 PICKLE BALL NETS PICKLE BA
   8770 HAPPY NUMBERS,  00000 58338          257201 INV  02/04/2025           2,465.00              82620 Software, Apps, & Digital
   8634 HAWKINS & ABNEY 00000 58339                 INV  02/04/2025          34,217.53              82621 RHS CULINARY ARTS RENO

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y%2FB7v0nhMRk8dH2Y%2BXka1vebvJuQVkIXt0xmBqrY2YwOfaZttysvaiZ9RGTcv47n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nTsZKNjyVnRAVz9fvvQbu76mTXh2DcUVpqgPZli93gAlL%2B57LwtRgvBe4QzNipiQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qjAVr%2Bfr1jf5H1KC9sVyQimSlZ5xg533QqW%2BQyl1%2BnnQfkSaxffukgYZTBtxTRMQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bm1VOErFRySdqriqU%2BvBPVASZjRxbvsqslof01F6IGoOs2MvkRuJCVYM7wpmmJJ9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iirW1ka2mUILZfc8k4WOZgsMjIUMmth%2BAPyQow3TGLUtFAJnmSvSUi41xt8ISKoF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O1ExT%2FritAQU3wRvE0Fo0Y172vwtarmzOhtGcWz%2FDdnqFygC4L0uYW56j8%2FpopWV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rwUBMMjDkbmLlSYGEQeAK%2FsTuKGoXNPtIJi0S3p7yeCVj2%2F24mTbBiA56QrvI58m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N7kYZzyTCw5km3qfTXgG8OloXeucInEO9i7m%2BKSG5cmqwruciGwDLilO5eHvBz8J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M94NBB9%2BVJSDh9xWUSiWt7TkHJUdbDeMl9mC0f3pNVmuzYItzolr%2BMg4qAb7caUG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2MdAX47kn7%2FV7X4JULYe6Ul9EU3H1DY%2F8Oq1q3LOb3QzLWCuf9xdsG0a3x63VL5l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ftOqns1Ag9NdHPIOT%2BvzZCxIkh0d9gYAquJ1mbIJZDxC5TXw3uKj7ScKHScsM%2BfO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MQPhIuJj9wo1lUoPenEn8qXPbXFJIurdrC7U8yYFbPUa2pCqUM2ZWyVywozqjbiy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4VnlgALwKhJZyucHmcbwjlcQ%2BudSWHg4PFEiP%2BxFfnpF8H%2FlHIRCCYgbBud4rdAe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9AiO%2BelvXGN2rWuJqOp8dx0KuSbTyKgY8HSQXk71feLXALN9sj07gaSLWIqgHkr2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2B2IITrSH%2Bwkamf%2FCiRkw8nGGajDBJgm9mYPT8eATvOYZdFabIR5E%2BO%2FVgdNvVfT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D%2F5uQwVsVZVKzPYKCMIqIexUryan9fb0WVtylrhjwMzWaNnF13rra9%2FQDqGm5RyH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AKNDKIjVUzkan45qM%2BIU5UJ6qPzUmWrRAPXSVyopa5Oz%2FcX%2Bn5Rf8mWZ9Nuc97VJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IqwrvBYzsbXTDYOpDgYSjwaf%2F6cy5UghtizEfMmNPWR5UF87s5QstkunHj%2FkS%2Bne
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bd3y1GOzp1LxtnAykb29A1mWQKBVyKhxaKruYl3mwFjgdWdFN6JJ9rhvSP5b%2FbsM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nP%2FLT58li2Qmb6Z5abl6bdTfqZ53OcxGXdUI%2FDqpJ4%2B8nakUesNFaR0WjUTL1Zba
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=79dU%2FFoUjLXc5MA7MPH7F8Q9z6%2FupY1%2BOcA8q5uCHgMNLtuFLW6wiWmtYLX4xCsg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VkD21P6Jd5rwwT72lb6MF4u9DmPQggW3lfoxcViYMFaUc6uYI6Vf1%2F5BfV4%2BCcsZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LZm%2Bu4SPNv0WTkXC2XKqjZe%2FmIbkPhZVWLwjtHg8LMqIEdysUBEpHzsmreet0S46
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DuO5P5OHpOV9FN8PJFYj33gfdIvRxhva41GcULr18j5rVfEKnkKQnYJeQJmfWlTM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o2Ogs%2BiwNLrx4gXXAD3cwX0nB1l4TWlbk8RKbi4qFHe6AsxpPVWxAEYhaY%2Bn6x%2FJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zql%2Bi2CS4bqpHRuKngh8IiMLy2%2BGTdHgIsKgVlqXbZw7geokPdU3qfsrdEVLOZR8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gcxXWie0GfcQqSt%2B9v3GbgXFCQUfP4J3WF%2F%2FKmIhbp4B%2FfN13tc0Z3W640gr9AcF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EvgazUIUj%2FEkFJ%2B83q0pNvPcCJEip1m8od18gAXeQBA%2By9Qlh61OJjpMKNtVwzBE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HYuJxS7N8uhIA9C5%2F%2FJ3%2FAZvG94gATxNvzYZtmYY%2Fk7jUyD745ZqKd%2BjK4iOpJvp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TvPFMBjSV3%2BXWTZHNzIWQNinMe6cC1GsNFbFYeBBfobv6rMh4IaPjhFwRp5wI7yC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2zqnk2pwhDuCMDwxYZPn9f1t5fQuE1y9VLGz%2Bj9Q9vhBR94jmsnU2RUzbBMrqC6n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DPW3DRFjCxN%2B9G0HOh5CXMBf9sDZLjIfzQVL2EKgRLT%2Bjh%2F3IHcmZquJ7kRwew6R
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FfvhFaRYdfilyIPy2DTis1McPc3IPWE3IjS0KKsa9ldy6LglIAJvfWai8kFzXQwU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=syXHIw%2BTJ1QMsgIW3pghcyhcIzbzAEMaw%2FNbjJPD5IVXsLLR7je8lZvWEfyTROrg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0L336j%2FgjEaQW4BSfI5zKkKefHeoH8VKJPGVILUr0dCtTOBFwmlQ2XqxywR6C%2BDG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IUJdUo4bWjIeQy8j%2FJFpQvARcb9DTpN9x0ywG%2Fc%2FWq7U2TR3EAv0lDCmiWeMJwdA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KqWzo92MGdHtRWvP0iPX6t09Bvy1B66%2BSzD5WQyjKrOINarT65SOVXwCplL70Gw3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YKXbwuuTTYYYxbnZsOjRtbdcBiuJCp3ofwVu5WRqwquHibxHoNKJGaMlET9swnqb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cxEkR5rN7%2FZ99qM2BLHEiVD4Nds1%2BBXdazWEt%2FCOZjhaX%2Bh1eYmN2fLCaDmvsFY8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IBh19RBOrQD8t9pPoqRGuk1%2BetVL%2FB%2FdGbpMsNcGPyT280X7XRgDyDGff8qrCa1O
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8RK7PxSltr7rClhr43K65tJmNqOqReTcQLc6IGXsQcxiSa7J%2FVsBRfxRcBcDHEQ0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DBMoCQMcdTuxGRdBIPggv9Kgg1%2BqZ2mmAV4zHGSKx8421yjm32%2B1gmow7a8xcU7d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zojzXgU7WL6yE2TVl%2B1fcM0PRjGDjtwlea5hEr3ksNg53kpzf3IRr8YDP7J3l1ZK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FRKjWuLtuWY8fXvGZ8AygC%2BjEUQqgqiTzVw4iTp1ISMGhal5TQzUJfw9ujUsHYrK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mz7wyvaxxEqnFYwqz4%2FfoQ2OJ2wX6wvFkLc2wEjq7DBZ%2FL2lsN8%2FeWioP6a1HvrG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g6G89h1kUWcHxEpMrUK5U%2BWUNJRy0z6Z4kdAsu0jjap3XSb%2F27wQslveVzROdGz%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0UlHZea1L%2FvwKvJCdcM1dQJ7sn50CLDXRJTfv307lwAp2FOrmNUBerk343%2Fy0IH9


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 03/07/2025 10:50
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      3

  WARRANT:   031825    03/07/2025
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   6027 HEARTLAND       00000 58370           32648 INV  02/05/2025           1,308.00              82622 MEALVIEWER FOR BOTH CAFETE
   5219 HUTSON INC      00001 58340           33121 INV  02/04/2025             721.09              82623 MOWER SERVICE
   5219 HUTSON INC      00001 58341           33121 INV  02/04/2025             334.76              82623 MOWER SERVICE
   8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC  00000 58342           33140 INV  02/04/2025           1,251.18              82624 MICROSOFT SURFACE GO 4 TAB
   8769 KALKREUTH ROOFI 00000 58343                 INV  02/04/2025         158,328.00              82625 SES ROOF PROJECT
   6813 KENTUCKY MIRROR 00000 58345           33161 INV  02/04/2025           3,714.00              82626 REPLACE CO WINDOWS
   7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 58344                 INV  02/04/2025           3,026.94              82627 LEARNING HUB JAN
   8729 LEGO EDUCATION  00000 58366          501538 INV  02/04/2025             979.65              82628 LEGO EDUCATION SPIKE PRIME
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58346                 INV  02/04/2025             437.00              82629 RHS
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58347                 INV  02/04/2025             375.00              82629 SES
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58348                 INV  02/04/2025             125.00              82629 RIA
   8378 PAXTON MEDIA GR 00000 58349           33157 INV  02/04/2025              13.87              82630 AUDIT & AFR AD
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58296                 INV  02/03/2025             158.50              82631 FINGRPRINTING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58306           32594 INV  02/03/2025              20.00              82631 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58308                 INV  02/03/2025           3,031.08              82631 SPRING MUSICAL
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58309           33150 INV  02/03/2025             200.13              82631 SAFETY MEETING LUNCH
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58310          310504 INV  02/03/2025              95.00              82631 CHOIR PARTICIPATION
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58311          257193 INV  02/03/2025             118.15              82631 Classroom Instructional Te
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58312          501552 INV  02/03/2025             785.77              82631 STAFF CHRISTMAS DINNER
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58313           32875 INV  02/03/2025             404.76              82631 KASS MARRIOTT LOUISVILLE,
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58315           33101 INV  02/03/2025             529.63              82631 FOOD FOR CENTRAL OFFICE ME
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58316           33101 INV  02/03/2025              29.66              82631 FOOD FOR CENTRAL OFFICE ME
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58317           33101 INV  02/03/2025              16.95              82631 FOOD FOR CENTRAL OFFICE ME
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58318          310485 INV  02/03/2025              72.08              82631 TRIP TO BOWLING ALLEY FOR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58319          310485 INV  02/03/2025              40.00              82631 TRIP TO BOWLING ALLEY FOR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58320                 INV  02/03/2025              12.50              82631 VOLUNTEER BACKGROUND CHECK
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58321           33102 INV  02/03/2025             504.00              82631 FIELDTRIP TO REINDEER FARM
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58322           33100 INV  02/03/2025             603.20              82631 FIELDTRIP TO NASHVILLE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58323           33076 INV  02/03/2025             199.95              82631 ARCHERY ASSIST STAND FOR S
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58324          257195 INV  02/03/2025              32.96              82631 PLATES AND CUPS PURCHASED
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58325          257197 INV  02/03/2025             114.86              82631 LUNCH PLATES, DAWN SOAP, B
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58373          310519 INV  02/05/2025             250.00              82631 HOTELS FOR HONOR BAND
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58297                 INV  02/03/2025              12.18              82632 WALMART PHOTOS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58299           32594 INV  02/03/2025              10.00              82632 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58300           32594 INV  02/03/2025              10.00              82632 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58301           32594 INV  02/03/2025              10.00              82632 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58302           32594 INV  02/03/2025              10.00              82632 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58303           32594 INV  02/03/2025              10.00              82632 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58304           32594 INV  02/03/2025              10.00              82632 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58305           32594 INV  02/03/2025              10.00              82632 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58307           32594 INV  02/03/2025              10.00              82632 CAN
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 58372           33200 INV  02/05/2025           5,800.47              82633 JANUARY 2025 MILK DELIVERY
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00001 58350          310518 INV  02/04/2025             241.92              82634 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL AND
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58351                 INV  02/04/2025             503.29              82635 TECH
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58353                 INV  02/04/2025              24.99              82635 CO
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58354                 INV  02/04/2025             708.17              82635 RHS
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58355                 INV  02/04/2025             708.17              82635 SES
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58356                 INV  02/04/2025             178.42              82635 STADIUM
   1130 SCOTTY'S CONTRA 00000 58357           33165 INV  02/04/2025          20,000.00              82636 STADUIM CURB AND GOLD BLDG

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MvjBVPyFYQFA8oHNd6uZkKDK1z8gcptrjFwiXOYcQVKBGCLf2WAsrbtxLLGpA5v8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8onP3b5%2FjS4CW7334PB28uBunN6jRMv%2BeI53pniDrWYYTk8h5HQxCRnIMXS7UIvc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F7h4c3jE6%2BpIXBQEQq3iptYy6iw%2FARsxFfmTFoRnspTYfGRz%2BlegnNXJ1qIcY%2FJu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AQ5%2BNYI936ceF08cE7i5yf2BpoG5CDN4QE1jZgYNm2aWjDiwv7kpRECixYfiTsUE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D00eWBCoNVAicizhJsGqA9Vw%2B66WBOmUIkytxj27%2BY3rjqCGpE%2Fp37BIjo0lKHCt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OcgLjBEANl2LkXLppiKgo1JwoqrebkE7SgFpVqoPjHXK53rzA7Drh%2FtD8P3X9BGJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WkmCj4QebDLjVIXZe0baflUq6rD0t4LaZ%2FmonrriFHGPpENyiPdmsTIblE1MpLD%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f9qvPDlmGGr0fQMtFhFjx7Rt9BRhTFqieqIRrAs6%2BF0bi7CmSJyGEgUtRUC7%2FiBj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RUavENHYYGyzVClvoLLL2CZbdpgVI%2FXsGcYwL%2Bl10ZHps5FnwZwZSKwk4ViQhaW7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hU8kHPiAMUNKptsSB5zDYTpAVIX6IvhYAL0OTq4SZg0GiN2vZ9AmCN6TN6%2BR3Fal
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FBo9JpS3rKVMYPKeXXw0gXsrYz8HAx2Qn%2BuOEOmbTroTnyEZTykOSr6mrZ1ax9ff
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wN4ju0WctrankfrVZAEkflYPg1W9BzA4ISduVAdW9uwuCFXhXQgLiWEaHeaye7ak
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bkPczihjfdBHkX%2FTiAgF1GiGmwn7QereLkofm73HHGAKnt0yKShS9NXwoARyE6Ym
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2FxBi0cn1C4M6NfufB%2FgpJY%2BBC403HZdkh5OwwgPreLOz29smqmWKCzRZYD8iJiD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RUSY7ewvYHKvT37J2OY1FlYYNukX5IuclPZfbGCIQ84g0vChp35M4HUs7MF0Ny58
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dpago3ujKpZGn0CpRFe8HQznklNza%2BbMoKSb49S6NmuBapgUJyQ12m%2FQg8MMF1HD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=if%2B8PKGntO0xxPc2itA0ssS0aSDXDF%2Bxse9vmZvQdfaXniVHI2rgd%2FhS%2FzQeL1Z6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CAtpJ3K5ZQsLE6AD6eefCVcvfKj5FOoa%2Bf0sy%2FhfDDZeIlDGzavWL4GrtxEtYxer
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w5W77bzlo1xl%2BYLZF4WDUPGU0QEim8nuL9PQ%2FswQAVPjcly6zxWYhsakh9Xtend%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f8Sl5m9KjNuexEIkqWyGGOWNQHWiyfpH3BOgMjQ1Kg14OfWKKNs3UCYYMkPHDo8g
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LgRA9gFcjwtp0wF1R1eBw9HHrPVjodXhloCKAjDhsqfqfJGctBRNMOC6%2FE1MOnb4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lIUCPCDWhBuOhlSvU49x49odXwHpZHd2mM8oXeo6h9Vdj1SjJuecie1Jry278dIm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B7jjACFMPj9zCmRYP8%2FXAiaxe7csWvSsP8CbQsb95BDqVfSWCbaKPZqQ%2B6oFVEbz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dGa%2BUCeLX58StcqhS6H3248IPl98%2F776kpcwViuIlr8exARNpMscAh6d55fjoF4U
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vEKSHaJ55%2Bxj8%2B5QCICnPJcEV7bzD3uTXV5%2FF5AtivEFbNOJZMjKGf%2FyZI59CA4w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wyfJs6EYFIdyLuZPJaNfVAfaVH%2F6ez%2B9oHS25PBcjTEhmIV6Ze5alkoKnodPx2Id
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q6iUnMMAap7bO4sYtV1rjXRwm402B1DQklm6hTuoyoLQXFMQg75Ysd5i0ata8CA8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tc3xHNV8FGCw8T9baGvKySWZVi0WtweKHLnfBQ%2FXR17CLB5V5SMPzPwH3h0MJpnF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XJPtUCZLKDbAGUp94rblvxasKkJVtVWwkBfqEFl6bqMkCZMSMCMOY%2BzepW7abuj2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EdvfXyTfSSTYEaAoLIszRudRfrL993KqVdL6gwkOmNN0MQ%2F31XbOeMkvNcmxDVH%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=it%2FFol30K9%2BTiHjJCYr%2FTzm0CB75dtHagD%2FlrvDMrxB3wahH8NiwtFpMa237XQxr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2Fqlm74oxC8iveA8RkD4mgmxgcTCQJfQC79c84oh3DW24gv72l5r%2FsDlJ6QGlPbx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7OYxzxFZrXKJ0jzl6nLVtCJmfM%2BftBooDTZ2TmkSBWYbcbLcWWyhmvAa%2BDipTdgk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dBW28Bs9CxwlSyf9lB62Uj%2B3ffLbaErZv7fy7J1iYsBM2%2FGSn6Ya2t2uXWnOOUW1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J4W2%2BjUk%2Fof7Q2hV6LvTZdsZYevdtffFVlTqQZDqL0DY0sGOpzxB1Oj6uPNrXjky
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ow2cG8aJFbAFxtwVOQzJjUgdLdnGkE7NYHHvi0nB8DfA4to2xHNLXZ1DAupOHomV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GUz8Do7D0hBpbUg3DGDjy9CItlGADjuhf2bTzmCiWf319lSdaqBngC6VYLYIsoec
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EQ42GjryueoBvVfuOlXLBzr7aqrKucRwfFQVqUUOnaaESfPkCQrc30AQBs7bTvf3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iq6y2na10sU4sxRAQ0EYBVS7xO3YkErTeR7cbAGt4SvVQg1cHNGCukhW9aB8MR1Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gCAyCWD5kOjLc77LUVklJbn9YNQsGZiifhqor5uyqZ79FjmPnyX17cfemI5nd1aJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f062Lnq42ftSHaRy5ZXC6R9MBrTSZorfz1YnxTUTnpqDUcHvGe0YtqlVicGqELNO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LnrXT1EE1rc6UJDyEE3dkWuX4HowBfhacL3rQ8AL5mwgIsBp4F9csK1vWkjcSUQk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vMPGY9zpJIxf70IN7pgNPSFLORytH0j7U%2FT9AHRTmNlJmMGwHIHdWoYwhsqYvANQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tkxXV2M6e2WkX1%2FyAbKtNFRmqMF86iLHulGiYRaO0RLWLzmGE39nAjbJ1fFTj%2Bqc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AUJq7UJGjAmQbDU%2F85wXFLPufiqfW5WF3xG9k1F3E352k9susLXxdey1UveG%2Bx4x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rboMQHsv%2BrbT4P43aoHs%2BPapNm6AgSkWBVHS7dfc4X9TC8kvjocSWZFEJe1oDu5F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A6ht89fwwGBa7DVmQyS3zNl0or8q%2Bh4O4VOEggZPfo3glA1nq%2BrvtgybLdwBGvAn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hq%2B4%2BMb1Mg%2FY%2BnEVylpx6rWKSaHaZr72lRDASdebybHRmIqoMaRArFj1wskwDlrz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G5KlnwW1QdP3IycYlwkGcwYEXu5oVY1VFK7J9PDileHo7Gz7XTckT57mnU5CinT2
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 58358           32728 INV  02/04/2025             149.09              82637 REPAIR PRESSURE WASHER
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 58359                 INV  02/04/2025             140.00              82638 WIFI SPOTS
   7860 UNIVERSITY OF K 00000 58361                 INV  02/04/2025             500.00              82639 M. JAYNE SPRING SEM SCHOLA
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 58360                 INV  02/04/2025             231.00              82640 COM SYSTEM RENTAL
   8697 WALDEN TIRE     00000 58362           33168 INV  02/04/2025             783.14              82641 RAM TRUCK POWER MODULE REP
   8714 What Chefs Want 00000 58369           33202 INV  02/05/2025           5,057.65              82642 FFVP @ SES
   8722 XBS             00000 58363                 INV  02/04/2025           2,443.43              82643 COPIER LEASE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58376          310516 INV  02/10/2025              41.48              82644 ITEMS FOR POPCORN BAR
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58377          310486 INV  02/10/2025              38.46              82644 WOMEN LEGGINGDS MEN SWEATP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58378          310486 INV  02/10/2025              39.83              82644 WOMEN LEGGINGDS MEN SWEATP
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58379          257208 INV  02/10/2025              29.94              82644 DETERGENT FOR CUSTODIAL US
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58380          257218 INV  02/10/2025              32.06              82644 VELCRO DOTS, BASKET, SNACK
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58381          257218 INV  02/10/2025              13.88              82644 VELCRO DOTS, BASKET, SNACK
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58382           33185 INV  02/10/2025              84.64              82644 OFFICE SUPPLIES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58383          257207 INV  02/10/2025              15.98              82644 CHIPS PURCHASED FOR STAFF
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58384          310430 INV  02/10/2025              19.54              82644 PRIZES FOR PANTHERS OF THE
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58385           33155 INV  02/10/2025              72.29              82644 OFFICE SUPPLIES/COMMUNITY
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 58386           32763 INV  02/10/2025              97.83              82644 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   8354 AMBER ESPINOLA  00000 58387                 INV  02/11/2025          28,130.63              82645 JAN SPEECH
   7344 BASHAM, MORGAN  00000 58388          257235 INV  02/11/2025             280.98              82646 MILEAGE AND MEAL REIMBURSE
   1250 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 58442                 INV  02/11/2025              66.50              82647 CO DRINKS
   8678 CMW PLUMBING    00000 58389           33159 INV  02/11/2025          12,865.64              82648 STADIUM SPRINKLERS REPAIR
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 58444           33172 INV  02/11/2025             494.80              82649 SES ROOF TOP UNIT REPAIR
   8757 EZ FLEX SPORT M 00000 58390          310480 INV  02/11/2025           5,402.91              82650 6-12x12x1 HOME WRESTLING M
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58392           32563 INV  02/11/2025              46.76              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58394           32563 INV  02/11/2025              71.96              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58396           32563 INV  02/11/2025              78.28              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58398           32563 INV  02/11/2025              65.69              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58399           32563 INV  02/11/2025             129.99              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58401           32563 INV  02/11/2025             184.27              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58402           32563 INV  02/11/2025              71.94              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58403           32563 INV  02/11/2025             289.86              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58404           32563 INV  02/11/2025              56.65              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58405           32563 INV  02/11/2025             102.54              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58406           32563 INV  02/11/2025              64.36              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58408           32563 INV  02/11/2025              47.88              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58410           32563 INV  02/11/2025             128.62              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58411           32563 INV  02/11/2025              97.11              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58412           32563 INV  02/11/2025              99.98              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58416           32563 INV  02/11/2025             173.14              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58419           32563 INV  02/11/2025             120.22              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58421           32563 INV  02/11/2025              51.25              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58422           32563 INV  02/11/2025              99.98              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58423           32563 INV  02/11/2025             176.36              82651 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58391           32563 INV  02/11/2025              40.47              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58393           32563 INV  02/11/2025              23.39              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58395           32563 INV  02/11/2025              10.79              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58397           32563 INV  02/11/2025              33.53              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58400           32563 INV  02/11/2025              41.38              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=smp%2Br8G%2BiM6WTGkK1wQ9csmKWoUJbb8a2RpL%2F5EHSGBMvDdzVHMiVaEOtHs54Cww
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ZisT12zpots9puH%2FoOkpN9got4aiqwTZyrr8LgFEnvZdNEB9YriH7Tzq4bBws1F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gRllfw8LOofwomMR1oQF1Q90yyNHDfVS1SVoyTWAE%2FriQ0IvUieyRyvQsV3C3KO1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q753s%2BmAYlbCtKvSQOCdEh1FQvGQWE%2B4ilTb0Ar3MGT%2BuWSjZgesTCMnuEdd4xsF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F%2B68DwoEGRy31riJL5bBylbcohxupuju2939Gg2wNbzWoaAr4hQJL6WzFNPRc08j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ORI%2BsKRxYFtjoB2RRNXUUw5gr7p5kTtJvO%2FOdUlqta0ScxJAqSMX2Vd8vz0d0275
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5omTN7H3mlYz1gTEv%2BXquHJIDQ0oaFbqVlNea%2F%2B1Sg8AeUjOAQni%2BoZVNM4coe6W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QdMn2ZKydvwTcpx%2F6%2BB5FhkehNLEmG2bF6Pim5CJF2zhRasL5Fk05sagcIMRlN24
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YnOy%2FqmP0OJVLvlWY9wzO7VbwTj8pTCV3%2Bww5p3HsHTmxhuFLsqYuPpf1B5NSDnS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XLG%2F6GDNSLRxZg%2F%2F3wCWzvlf4oR%2F%2BBwZD%2B6nqPz7r87aAmupJaTpIwC90Ymiv26l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2B6%2BFwfxhVlUqsAMe2g9LHktfUeWmo6H4beUuIMmAk7pdLMRj0F3VtPLCxKt9HCk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CI1K5T4QRjHeDF%2FDkh7isb7BZ%2F82SXsn1f1UJRkUvSzgp46v1y4Ysha1MPQ15fkc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zAMdZcGYDY35SDS4ULfVhBjCY2EwciFOu7tqZ4ObcQTtezwkQnFSQGMV7YD4DuzS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rZFG0mbJznZLL0i5aCrA91g36iU72DWX%2Bk%2B7lD5nhRMKeqrLy6Xz9z8OPGic44QO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NLUCYe%2BjY7uIO9tP3Q1hNdkd4rG0gIO8Syj85uHMubuDyfNgQNQYOMAH2lJbTav0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lp0ZHanyvCFzETTkvQNsMnbLJF0RbcXUG5SYQUumcecqtAQ50F7Swpj0tIdD4nxp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LM6CoZVP0V8FPKRKRQIeulWLGTz9vQaVlVILwtmqV8X45zNssy1IvGTOGKC34%2Bdn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VAXOJCsZjYekJkRGyhdQIX2oFTg21bi4MkwA6BHDUvbH%2Bk2%2FsAXTlYfgu0bLwA6h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Cm%2FhhEFxtZ0ElykxjC49RqtWue9oICNG2Ujw5ffNGzJNFighRJ%2BcHQGNb2%2F1ddz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZK5jViHfo5hSaylCbGHfVvSZdxBtX7qzHQ%2FHU7shPns8DeX7EaSlOfqmZ5Tkn3Qs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5mG59P6b6Or9yq0W5JxPol8QCQQaEl1FeetKHDHbP4nCiEDi17SrmOcHRpIOeuAZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bJN08yW5i5v8mmWnlr4MMOY5TrP55wl0BHH2TVM4V6ufrxXauk4lPCS%2F2QnEaL03
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SJ%2BE%2FcbFfmJ54YRzIm2qMQ13N0Ekmdp5rXTY9%2F6ptKWZkj2Lv5uoXCbNA77zPv%2FO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y1mCqWKTpl3%2F2ihLM1yDo65hMJG57MoozYNVsEmWiWQFbAMyq8CPPa9qotHTnJj5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LAPcUR8b4%2FWhL2tJtlOAYz2GCqy8FYTMsh0ttJPnyY0QcOxU0NKZiDh%2FbAxokxWe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aP%2BNFR2JOpMWsmHztz8fzs2m0tJnT0EdYezXytH3l649tQ02IEakgGqZ5MZnq%2FJW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E8ayr2e%2B77TIJejfpflqYY1WhpHPPiQH%2FdXZBVcYYxX32%2BXJoVAFfjT3B%2FU%2BSvsz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZfbLVCmC%2BC6srx37QsOYKUg%2B%2BGPZmzmP5ux3QMtczldvJqeQkfLwJhw0PYRD%2FJcn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eelq5q6TEE2jNNJJvOnjQ%2Br%2BxJCUlUD3SjVjB6ux5WUXCWHzy6GFiytmTcs97SVK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xEJSkWElCPSjCRGnPQC20xUTTt140Wu56FGJbrj%2BMIDVhJA5vDBoQ5u3UoCla6ga
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sRMvyC7CFkJI4BFTP5kcgoRmCH29V8I72eyVwbawDOJuWRYWoWoFR1icrKXYSj4k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8zZE0yjAd3oQeTpz9emIcx5NhpjT%2F8Agbg3lma%2FOfNR9HhMOnW97mmJtVzrOMWwp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ePs9wNnFAVBz9aSfKe%2FHkn%2BnFoCPgXcOfk%2FzVrJwROj16pqCatkd1O3dbN%2Bvlh0r
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GT2m9ySvr8KckPBXSlKrBWspXwNlQLtyN3zsSEx%2BcY1ILabT6mbFDnJtkVx82yB7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jhS0ynnZrm3syehlPJlqQ22%2BpGM3nEVlgC%2BYzhrfkWm8HcV2o5GWLO%2Fqth7vwrYw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mCkh9%2BrPZn5EV4Npi4oQEeliyCgR%2FGGTks%2FhV8t2pN6m2S6DrQCKBC9dG0Zjypy1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=40aWe7P7G7TV3Sz67GvqgdEUpNHKp2nR5SklAGEbytiTFcvzntpQcH1VEAg%2FbCA1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HOPn1swSKz8JSlsTYUEqT20akKrCUHZy3PuggQrMArXKc9Vq44z2u1RrP71hvHUc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4ttWWV1zMtn9cVfW8OAwN%2B8Bl%2FNDfHAca%2BZq8zbqxGubll63d4Mu%2Fw%2BimeY56PPU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0MVZOqq0joUDqKc24ojXHYhBGQjB%2BT08r5qySVih4DVL%2BjaV4RTFuHC%2Fq7tpUsYN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Ct%2F%2BoETir%2F1O5yiV%2F8g9qk%2B00XqhZgc0tZWydzGu%2FYkI%2BS98tRx1EE8Mw5kDjJn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ir9g4wPOq2LUDauGzRqxR2iaBOP38qcdaXUwiMmFUnlxpUjrepY%2FzYjmVZnA8PoO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H3qGffbMXhQXpfjx2sfQwe6Oq5w666H%2FHqqDBQ%2BSj%2BslRzOjivmWmEwFfqAPe9Zx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1EsWh0uj7sMQkwnFXsWLRk2ToEeqLIWpccpcaedVsSjlK%2FiuF86RBMotRyV%2BaFr9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iBsXUWbN%2Bf2Wz17uxdg%2FKRSnqsiBaaUa2k7WqAtr3mSKKYdJ9RmkmnD1L6Ff0aaC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ROwyc6vvbOnS11zFL1Tf2fL4XVwOS0bEst%2BXu517gKtNA3%2BGtxcHkSzNz4DK%2Fp6%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kx1FgDyYvxlFMs%2B10b30qWC7WB3rv3a7%2FYqDuBlwm6HuxeM5Qp8voVEhTIqt9XJs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TZpF2EVn6ss0pvFqf4xXZf4L61ZXT9kaCb%2FWyLGRqdrAnb%2FV7ZThnK2Ufq21rXZv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iZ3b5FsTNxlESyNQAk%2FfXr%2Fwv4EHDSO3Db%2Fl1kEbk%2Fi%2F2CiRgogWlVuFyjMQNazz


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST
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User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt
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  WARRANT:   031825    03/07/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58407           32563 INV  02/11/2025              42.28              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58409           32563 INV  02/11/2025               8.99              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58413           32563 INV  02/11/2025              17.08              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58414           32563 INV  02/11/2025              21.57              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58415           32563 INV  02/11/2025              28.79              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58417           32563 INV  02/11/2025              41.41              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58418           32563 INV  02/11/2025              20.69              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58420           32563 INV  02/11/2025              19.78              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 58425           32563 CRM  02/11/2025             -40.27              82652 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
    580 FLENER, NORMA S 00000 58431                 INV  02/11/2025             679.45              82653 JANUARY VISION
   8486 KELLY PHILLIPS  00000 58447                 INV  02/11/2025             600.00              82654 RHS FEB ACTION PHOTO
   7524 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 58443                 INV  02/11/2025               6.16              82655 LAST PYMT
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 58426           32580 INV  02/11/2025               3.00              82656 MVR'S
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 58440           32580 INV  02/11/2025               3.00              82656 MVR'S
   8656 LAMINATOR.COM   00000 58427          257241 INV  02/11/2025             150.95              82657 4 ROLLS OF LAMINATING FILM
   8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 58428                 INV  02/11/2025              69.30              82658 OVER THE PHONE INTERPRET
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 58429                 INV  02/11/2025           4,000.00              82659 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 58430                 INV  02/11/2025          11,624.72              82660 BUS SERV
   8718 LUCY WILKINSON  00000 58446          257237 INV  02/11/2025             160.00              82661 MEAL REIMBURSEMENT TO ATTE
   8694 PBL WORKS       00001 58449           32593 INV  02/11/2025           1,198.00              82662 REG FEES PBL 101 JULY 16-1
   8694 PBL WORKS       00001 58450           32643 INV  02/11/2025             400.00              82662 REG FEE: SOCIAL EMOTIONAL
   8710 PERRY PHYSICAL  00000 58432                 INV  02/11/2025           1,662.00              82663 JAN PT SERV
   8731 PIONEER VALLEY  00000 58441           33207 INV  02/11/2025             396.00              82664 6 PC MAGNETIC LETTER TRAY
    118 POSTMASTER OF R 00000 58433          257239 INV  02/11/2025             100.00              82665 6 ROLLS OF FOREVER STAMPS
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 58434          257216 INV  02/11/2025              40.94              82666 LAMINATING SHEETS/VELCRO D
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 58435          257209 INV  02/11/2025              29.74              82666 SHEET PROTECTORS FOR STAFF
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 58436          257209 INV  02/11/2025              27.09              82666 SHEET PROTECTORS FOR STAFF
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 58437          257209 INV  02/11/2025               6.29              82666 SHEET PROTECTORS FOR STAFF
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 58438          257209 CRM  02/11/2025              -6.29              82666 SHEET PROTECTORS FOR STAFF
   1130 SCOTTY'S CONTRA 00000 58439           33164 INV  02/11/2025          20,048.00              82667 PAVE/WIDEN ROAD FROM GATE
   2085 USA RENTAL & SU 00001 58445           32632 INV  02/11/2025             837.09              82668 LIFT
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58451          310484 INV  02/18/2025             159.90              82669 BOOKS BOUGHT FOR CLASSROOM
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58452          310484 INV  02/18/2025              97.00              82669 BOOKS BOUGHT FOR CLASSROOM
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58453          257186 INV  02/18/2025             111.26              82669 2- PACKS OF PLASTIC TROPHI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58454           33138 INV  02/18/2025             626.67              82669 BUS DRIVERS/MONITORS GIFTS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58455           32732 INV  02/18/2025             500.09              82669 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58456                 INV  02/18/2025              85.51              82669 SES DEN CELEBRATION
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58457           33072 INV  02/18/2025             738.98              82669 GO PRO, MICROPHONE & WIREL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58458          310506 INV  02/18/2025             233.65              82669 9 NEW TESTAMENT BIBLE FOR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58459           33139 INV  02/18/2025             299.16              82669 KIOSK STANDS FOR SIGN IN
   8772 4MD MEDICAL     00000 58461          257240 INV  02/20/2025             197.88              82670 OAE HEARING SCREENER SYSYT
   7998 AG PARTS        00001 58463           33008 INV  02/20/2025             477.50              82671 LCD RECEL, LCD VIDEO CABLE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58472           33193 INV  02/20/2025             109.99              82672 STOOLS FOR REGISTER @ SES
   8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 58462                 INV  02/20/2025             808.36              82673 MONTHLY DIESEL
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 58466           33149 INV  02/20/2025              27.96              82674 LEARNING HUB BOOKS
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 58467           33149 INV  02/20/2025           1,062.24              82674 LEARNING HUB BOOKS
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 58468           33062 CRM  02/20/2025            -547.20              82674 ONE WORD BOOKS-PROFESSIONA
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 58469           33243 INV  02/20/2025              90.75              82675 PLASTIC BAGS AND LAMINATOR
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 58470           33249 INV  02/20/2025             113.07              82675 HP TONER

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Y8Xu1Lw2VjOK3XCzsK1i82a0mMqPjkAooem%2BK%2BpWma7PI12gDOvZcgInkRLu%2Fqk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FGllYztijCPOfn1ubci581t9T1WV3w9UDBR6ykAjHYKl0neQti4OdMHXeQJVy%2BEL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D8w%2B2%2FWwONLh%2BnJcyf9iCn1qO2ZQ%2BHw1ijlY7E0GmaQMxXKMecHYWm3tEmhhEJrB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s1SxlDK%2FLdgBrj6mQ%2FBuY%2BMRXBkKTN4gK11dfSc6TrbwRj%2Fzt4kfUjth6pjDSo9E
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v1vB82urFm%2FReK2Z26fdjiOE8rKQEstpPZ%2FBT%2FJeuI1saWPb9226JPFRc50Nx9pf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HRqTIsJV%2BLLpbm884pwNQebgu5DJ4CE%2FM95wcUO%2BlAJ%2F8VwuRwZqqHpoVUUAQ247
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2h%2B7IS8roHYknke3OocT7tmdHYROEUrLOVpUWHsuJCj1i%2ByM7b5mUlu%2FyrE3eCRH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=caiuWEOlBx39FuDgxJ7QU%2BP3Z4GdAgq2HW06YBahYMkJQD1AzzwXLHqIJMTAxFZ%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xeVtLE1pU16LtN%2BhepSSYp1ATopd2OGWuYCbk4jvLuwxcHxTDYb7u7TeCmuLMAwJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nYqj3Jar7UYP30V3u%2FmF7CViAO99kkI2W%2F7b6QoQnspurzjqc3QPwez9T7nvEpt2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RmrzmqzIuTmE%2B9VfnC8aUtGg4Ofq3DUYMhsVJ65a%2B3nRVu1eYjPf6w0htK1w3UWL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BkoDogtMp3ZHo3hmNmkCeI0BHY6AbwNNgPSnZj7uydIKOy9811X6g%2FcnH3IhQu9F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pmsocP5y1Q8eGtz%2BE6%2Fbuv2FjvO0viZIIYPYz4IoWiE70u4Mw34fZacfKCR9pD2k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AgqeCo%2BUmP%2FmBk0yGd%2BnyLjxGOr1BWiGexoO1STB99xosAhYPt1rWAovocxQqvh5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MLnKLiDMGfCXV9M2KSOwA%2FWwYAgfEYrZENtXlbpXZNRIIMVmzH5AsdeI2%2F35P%2FYU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4N4wTOyT4wOHRDEDZMl6aLKyFDMicEDF8sfSBrGiVgfLPzpbrzeX4U%2FN0IsraUAM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oeueWEd2Q48XJjhiHDVGP05q%2F0a%2BEohNQyO12WkgINABwvmP5rfwA1KSMx8k%2FBy6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sbwnjEMm%2BOe3k%2BNRmmzy3LyQndAkQlMoMpcZg%2B5T94IQBS0j%2BnfbNcTS2RY6kjya
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XP7WrIkQQEyrHv2OWTEjg8nQCpk8DDEeglQuSNUhc0Jny120KuKc5ADeIUbGxObQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nny2tkCLMABeRMDNh%2BOxeVhd4icFjGeOFmwMhnrKTevlva6YdEYeRyxCkeE%2FWUwQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aogLkLRtK%2FQatik4hhUsh98s9YSOidL5Ja0HemXnMSNJAASjlpRz2CoFry%2BR5oVU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MdUOj6UF7WRD8VupfRBy1oPvihM9jw4VuxJjNu693yDxG8DT%2BW%2BNOdQGdBOoPUjr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4PMbjEiAsbiXT8i9U8%2BOx3jefCuYNpQBtn5DMc9wxzLg7dukX7HkuyXZDyN0HT6k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MZH8p6f6gC%2BTjFSuiXkjhdxw9%2FR3u2abvr95J%2BNMhsNbjiudQhcqizaIFpgTP1nX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rHJGK6trGVuShtxKfmVk6rwCQKwvUx9nTYJDU32pPYbD6%2F4yx%2BjbIo4cgYG0g87W
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1NECGnKc6sigB33p1Y4D%2BqALkbice7hr5qzsLk5ILrM4ZtICT0GzDIbQ2jfJFNYS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nxlhhwJJzRcEZA1umn%2BgR%2BGyhifc6Y6iGHfIFVA8VhACpaPLCcBFumeeaW8Z6ykj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oVYYQ5vQlqTJ5pgo42JNo6eymfB9ElbHcjp%2Bfn4t6cWAaoQuQQfwE%2BOvzZtiu7Ni
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yz4G1HSBExxLUT5sIXRo6lWqD9uyf8X7HO7RyNE8ilQQ%2By0w5X%2FOrh6WJWWjgYcS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iRq5DijRmYCOxbHj5fRoCwhd4CXHVhbByV7HRuas8M6YJVwFEnE8Jl2nINbiIeYn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hIdFXoyhBika24iletU8eESw8ateEY4h1LXdmL073lMjrg7%2BJ6V%2BAO7PPoGfGvP4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bhROtYnUkQEeAA7vu%2FY20HtgnuiZwCa9OhS1a4Ax4dOwbuRrlQnj3NWYbkBK3qRk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eBELQOeWb9o8d%2F4fqcnuTZGGA%2BRhlHEUJ8iBFbWy5hvOZl0xqU19IuF3o6Gl7RdA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B%2F7pxvypthIddMRFmMpmZ95ryz8TPq0Kn2i6Dwbr%2BlWUhRDxY3F3SVGlZSyxh3P%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ne0F%2B3cZk6UOT4GI7huJgyB2aDokILzly6jJNKeQPzmH4XhfiCd4Gi9iFvCIG%2FnN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hHwr1L2I1TKYm7TwZOF4RU%2BYh44AEWC5PNwhO%2B3eRgMZo%2Fl%2B73849DMbOl9DBB3F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L%2BdulcODwShVONyQVHvsPyVGQsjGcuLZUxGxgaQXOV1%2B%2B4CeqMmdXXwYbxS9%2B5UR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tIkiCJywLee%2BZJ0mCh0IDXN0HOiASsaQc2hoZMe1QjtnGSjy2Xg4K6usg%2B0r4de1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XG2rX35Oa787e3jPdb9eUao5PF3eOWH41ZctNkWbWeZGXeQLoI9BsRhmh4yTDO%2BC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=28W7imA3r%2B1HPEqvt67oZwIt94EK2hrlpqJ%2BM4Ywp1TcuNFLuTyp0grPSvxXHV5R
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gkDfsfwIU2Ya1ITmMVSohoRoe%2B6Aa%2BU9z4owkIBpVVCMBPVUZmmFt8YI4OscbROa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uLc1xHwdHitYQthuAL319sKjP1%2B6%2FEZ6reN5MiJTM6nzfcvXAAGjbYaa1ZruRQov
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JVOSf6e%2BRS%2BEL%2BWFPfDSxkhy8P3Chh9nru4D2myWMbbaRdv27bUOhxW0YP%2FETXF%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sGA5voJTsvrc0kz3neDYbtRwW0rnCcq7ejHKq0nrT9iy8J%2BZXgJ0VDjioB6Y76JH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hdLcSsGqDDVse0dbF%2FIsP6mehWOgOrWyP98AxVNAhzxiCE81BFvotgdvDDyWSPt%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GpaZhWuSxyOC%2FJMX9d%2FsI7obPfL%2B9VLkb%2BClqPhQXQLXnwzm83tbTQhjQ2oriS2O
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OPnb%2F0oG%2FZOBu%2BFb0sW3BlvILTcW7gCQZrmqsrH237X2OYntjyfmKGYJxhFqhCl3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hZYW5jN9e5ekxpcBiKqXsfFDKcZHY4nLe7rXWepthnaiPoVSgBIQ2jleMs6qxbx6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p4p2p7vZJpEdLTmMfE%2BDQvenikuLyCW0pVQjFHPK8XmXc7%2Fi4jLrDeMINyg%2FIt1w


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 03/07/2025 10:50
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      6

  WARRANT:   031825    03/07/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   7344 BASHAM, MORGAN  00000 58473          257235 INV  02/20/2025             269.80              82676 MILEAGE AND MEAL REIMBURSE
   7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 58464           33170 INV  02/20/2025             656.25              82677 DUMPSTER TO CLEAN WELDING
   7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 58474           33175 INV  02/20/2025           1,250.00              82678 INSTALL NEW FLOORING FRONT
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 58475           33171 INV  02/20/2025          11,133.18              82679 RMS REPAIR COMPRESSOR
   8662 CPG             00000 58477           32565 INV  02/20/2025           1,267.00              82680 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58478           32565 INV  02/20/2025           1,957.53              82680 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58479           32565 CRM  02/20/2025            -611.00              82680 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 58481           33221 INV  02/20/2025             396.40              82681 FAST PATH SIGNAGE
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 58483          310492 INV  02/20/2025             330.00              82681 PANTHER SHIRTS SMALL-3XL L
   4196 LOGAN CO. CHAMB 00000 58480           33215 INV  02/20/2025             550.00              82682 2025 ANNUAL DINNER
   8774 LYCEUM AGENCY   00000 58485           33258 INV  02/20/2025           6,750.00              82683 AUTHOR FESTIVAL
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 58487           33174 INV  02/20/2025           2,416.28              82684 RHS CABLE INSTALL
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 58489          310514 INV  02/20/2025              83.59              82685 FOOD BOUGHT FOR LABS DURUN
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 58490          310431 INV  02/20/2025             146.34              82685 GROCERIES FOR FAMILY OVER
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 58488          310501 INV  02/20/2025             649.75              82686 MEISTER WHOLESALE WRESLTIN
    101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 58491          310508 INV  02/20/2025             902.46              82687 ITEMS AND SUPPLIES FOR THE
    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 58492                 INV  02/20/2025           1,264.41              82688 PROPERTY & FRANCHISE TAX
   8314 SILVER STRONG   00000 58493                 INV  02/20/2025           3,000.00              82689 PD ON 02/07/25 WITH COACHE
   8775 SIMON & SCHUSTE 00000 58494           33259 INV  02/20/2025          13,250.00              82690 AUTHOR FESTIVAL
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 58496           33176 INV  02/20/2025             980.95              82691 FLOORING/GLUE FOR CO FRONT
    788 THOMASONS' DECO 00000 58497           33169 INV  02/20/2025           6,250.89              82691 SES FRONT OFFICE FLOOR
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 58509           33255 INV  02/24/2025             147.52              82692 TONER CARTRIDGE
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58521           32564 INV  02/24/2025              85.06              82693 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58522           32564 INV  02/24/2025              19.34              82693 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58523           32564 INV  02/24/2025              75.31              82693 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58524           32564 INV  02/24/2025              30.92              82693 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58525           32564 INV  02/24/2025             207.56              82693 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 58526           32564 INV  02/24/2025              32.68              82693 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
   8756 CERTIFIED SCALE 00000 58516          310471 INV  02/24/2025             645.00              82694 BEFOUR PS 6600ST PORTABLE
   8181 COMMONWEALTH HE 00001 58498                 INV  02/24/2025           5,250.00              82695 ATHLETIC TRAINER 01/01/25-
   8662 CPG             00000 58511           32565 INV  02/24/2025              17.35              82696 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58512           32565 INV  02/24/2025             422.33              82696 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58513           32565 INV  02/24/2025           1,657.50              82696 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58529           32565 INV  02/26/2025             956.92              82696 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   8662 CPG             00000 58530           32565 INV  02/26/2025              73.80              82696 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
   7539 DAVENPORT, TONY 00000 58499          257247 INV  02/24/2025              90.93              82697 REIMBURSEMENT TO TONYA DAV
    167 GRREC           00000 58520           33075 INV  02/26/2025              25.00              82698 TRAINING ELEVATING AUTISM
   8773 IXL LEARNING    00000 58500           33205 INV  02/24/2025           1,250.00              82699 SITE LICENSE(MATH, ELA, SC
   8413 KERR WORKPLACE  00000 58501           33247 INV  02/24/2025             114.66              82700 2 PAPER ROLLS
   8762 LEARNING LAB    00000 58517          310479 INV  02/24/2025           7,080.86              82701 RPLAND EVP PKG
   8614 MIDSOUTH FILTER 00000 58502                 INV  02/24/2025             800.00              82702 AIR FILTERS
   8498 MISTY FARWICK   00000 58531                 INV  02/26/2025              35.26              82703 REIMB MILEAGE AUG - DEC
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 58532                 INV  02/26/2025             447.98              82704 LIFE, AD&S INS
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58503                 INV  02/24/2025              51.95              82705 TECH CNT
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58515                 INV  02/24/2025             125.00              82705 RIA
   6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 58504           33220 INV  02/24/2025           1,935.00              82706 RHS MISC ELECTRICAL WORK/C
   7565 PEARSON         00001 58514           33248 INV  02/24/2025             227.86              82707 ASSESSMENT FORMS
   8179 QUADIENT INC    00001 58505                 INV  02/24/2025             214.68              82708 CO LEASE
   8630 RONALD JOHNSON  00000 58506                 INV  02/24/2025           1,500.00              82709 RHS CULINARY SITE SURVEY

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7jMBW%2FWZl027Rrdk5rGMc9DIk11MORuc6qXaujPSpuOlNG4mEcPeWd8XVY1woehN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gBUzzQNXZ7msIQOTxgGI1cHZlv7edsxywAdMaEjRKGHUqPUD%2FMJv%2BxFhqfeFaGeb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fq1Uf%2F1IozMCkX98a7VO8sjDHOe0OqvydJ0wsL0VrFbpn%2FrRmpdO4C3iWQtd30UZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H35DSTKXsKMl7pZ8HrN5XD4MBGJ0Ph3uUjWFM6Lr%2FkOd2vlg69tgZ%2FIhua%2B6JELv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=omgkYnStOFjKy9heF%2FGpKCv0z0l3YV%2FjnbpOFglzdaQgFcA9m%2B2HgryXPxIUqQ9h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bCL2YayBDAfCfve1DWghkibsdZLnpjZ4JjV4TfG81zBGkOl%2FAJJuVh7zZBie8GS%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RXDyrTZzrk9zivMLOuc6k2rwUEiG79a%2FDAxLr%2B%2BfRcOWn8%2F6e%2FfnwIWHTiIsQUg7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tY6CACYFvNmqClAuQ%2B6VFqZeeBBdTgoPFkXAWVGWmHApikfoWHP0JbbFgG9MXXzc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jrKYlq1%2FBw94LlXs%2BttEECw3hTQ5yoPCYRNRQo6EsbrM6nOqr1yI8HYPEt1zcIAG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9mAxg73QWME5TzBH6kfhXVQeo66bMd%2Bh7y1aJzwsiF1uBssa6%2FoPlsJt73lBaGZR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LKJ6dWWCbUP08B%2BZGLXliPLXX8Qu8fZEiKufRQoiG4%2FBrjGFUz6JLOwjptep6%2FGK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nCCTRSGPlx5kydgSYg4Rys89KG4Scql4mUrc9pqUDHmUL8P9SSkrc94E16csuelF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S2P8W1qP%2B81lq2dcn8cgYgtvyfRzjrc%2BKi5aCfXtnfBDSSjUlM8UgmKdeu5iVGdB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ceff%2BK0O7Pmr2D7Doq6g80GzBY1%2BnRzc9dLYG6dLk4GpMnMv3Gzf68X1Oud3hPQh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R0NAFRbySIU%2FAmxPnhpWpmUe5jO%2B1NWT7P%2FyCryp9ExqkXBEGTHUj6aqcGuSOHnS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QLYAUksHaAtBr9cnVz%2F%2B8N2Mq2x%2BwWSIMQAsjc8YtUyUU1yVH6M0HqdEa8%2F2Njq4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oy9qQrnOcYTPN7fLZRNQ75UeoppdGGfcsL9TkfdxsJFkzdMhty6QIt1UxcZUII8F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2BCBIEesZrLPpp9b9so8mztdaPatvkFD9NdjSdDydApuPCSFtEuNixyMDlbX4oZu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6CJAjVEMiUHDhUNdkUhDVqJJOYW%2BEqqroGD9zHqUfqtucahL996UtkvYVUIrUQ%2FQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7VrIIEbYgdUekh6IsWtslIxDBCoHYcEM8mWWM2s40zzrXr0Wu4shpCPMXmx5kms
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TBVV2oTFk1kt3a28sQFyS1F48ffXgqnfrtN%2B2aGiG7MQ0f9J6Jl5Jb%2BnCnNpwqZh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=suxPqbcTtCHo54JelCoTxhYpMAkEI47Yr5dzzGbEaavy5t7du9MqiKSosp6ZAba0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tjMNgH3wqc8%2B7IoiNp3P9TL0ukVwWRc%2BA7%2BvnGZIvtTzk6ngj4XCcYpD1urqS7OY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hul%2Bf38GabQ3AkzKHojzk%2BaRUg0GcBu9669IbR5PWZAYcudGDcxcybYmpPG1eEfJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=McZs2GMkUf2ll%2F7iEfMTubo7PBZ5RaXRZ95Hh5aDVdDwM9aKbmkno7KFwfLUGkMY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ux5qAqNZ1hzBVe9SyA%2FOPDCFXCF3mQ8fr6ZaYXXQkPZE%2FFUJrnCm4eD9%2FYJwRKRd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d5KVTUm2tdRMH8o3%2FLnLszBP6Y%2Bk29U1DBRiqvuvYh03Pw4PE8Yp5Y80H6BP22Km
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h0EUoAzPE996TKilUwee5%2F%2FTNj9iJ00EEbBNRz6tvQaU3tLK6VJR3bAVVO9rtWQY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Nct4Ku7kWS%2B7IfHghWYM7gFyWWkq4islSok1wyMJwH4xP8%2BXSiy1IE8ju4auu0V
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZM%2F1rcdTa3ughyym2i2H%2Bt3PBhPxlBFkBQKz4ZeEDew4f7GvSg3FOwMo7VawW2Rj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rj9ZlZBf4A4ichxt9fc4X4OWYajYTNAJTm9nliHkm6vFqtetCnYME0QlAJ4ouGLj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2FWopMqZORaFU0y%2BpIVrryGxPQRNg9VThgVgfMyky1H8etGHdr47ydNeAV%2FuIBLB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kzoagpa9fNuYDtdjXqH2GIe85k6ZGE%2FmLEo%2BxHFiwheE2IpOUTRujPhyKm1dLsl%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ck%2BBkn9CxFKCqWP61p9A6kbbi9LuV%2FEPrU9o1aoS2yx4TlYyvg2IJoCpoxaqmMtM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BQJMpXWlJXdkqM1qkJrYclQnJy65ZjvHcWU6u%2F%2BXXKPRy6b8eWEXDVjMkY1FmxGK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1jUmJbhoCh%2FSuEFmHOQdPA1DNZcZnjPAbJVJ4bjiUQXZGdN56F%2BnCtpvpIq%2BH2WR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PnyXLWu7afnnO1AqetkpCXTNR1bmy15udSy0RCXFXgUysu%2FnO8I6DBBu1yBgNJB1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WBoeTa%2B1kQZHvT%2FSOodEp2j6%2FFXinyMSe8ceU87jrqqwtyRSGernVu9bfgYwgxER
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qVKMLBwKHCaJV3WCJBFfNuRD8sm2%2BjygjZC2QrXv9rFKSXQqT2oLz3M%2BsX7IIB05
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K0A2U6e79gTcH3zunxIduOYqfA1jUfUW5VHcRyq2k%2BSrygWOFkc3q8A5ge0KV3SO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T0au1AM%2Fla3SmhS8hZJMAmVeu%2F8MxS4zPE%2Fv6XjYVJkPsHgG5OLtZ6gTC%2F3bzDIe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ao1Vti7oBGGmePCCl4ntSDWrggGfmA7YZqF5EzN5fSOdOuFfGlsLNwj1cWv4h1A4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5qf51omlgLrDqSmN1bj9EP15%2F5uJZUDNKKQCOCX%2BzWi7zIPC4pndP8qzKd8iPnnG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BXC5UBzSqEqARNR%2FbyWU0YOBHE0soKJyQIwCK5Wkn7iQTtw1xaRpDLp%2F1ellppKD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IzUuPOBkidL3VwO0%2FgUuQV4%2BTo%2FDNGHctZj%2FuzSsfQXJO%2FdTApfOQIfmxUjxuOPB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RgQiAWUBw6WqjIvCpbyGpbUOszzYfQvwivcHOBfi9jjA2V6Ya7k3A%2F6v663Mm%2BNI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ijNh2OWR1a8aVU%2FEYIhOhXQlcWzDTprfWnDUfYquvi9F6fwyQi9irwIPRLvl%2BMep
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F%2BYoZd3kbpsCcVwoPiT5MOMLIHPhvypKucJiSZuW7j0e0%2BKzi39P94DwR4PZCLud
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lkywE8teR53zDtC5OvCnKvrUnHAcIW%2FBZsHSU5hvsTft11cihe7TOdJBtPjNzQJH
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  WARRANT:   031825    03/07/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   6991 SCHOOL OUTFITTE 00000 58507           33007 INV  02/24/2025           2,411.93              82710 HEADPHONES
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 56338           32678 INV  08/20/2024               4.99              82711 BATTERY DUMP TRAILER
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 56339           32678 INV  08/20/2024             254.94              82711 BATTERY DUMP TRAILER
   5390 US BANK         00000 58508                 INV  02/24/2025          57,481.94              82712 BOND PAYMENT BD20
    118 POSTMASTER OF R 00000 58533          257239 INV  02/27/2025             338.00              82713 6 ROLLS OF FOREVER STAMPS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58561          257225 INV  03/03/2025             119.99              82714 MUSIC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES:
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58562                 INV  03/03/2025             385.47              82714 FAMILY RESOURCE SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58563          310510 INV  03/03/2025              47.91              82714 32PC 8 COLOR PLASTIC KAZOO
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58564           33182 INV  03/03/2025              27.74              82714 REPLACEMENT KEYS FOR FILE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58565           33148 INV  03/03/2025              83.00              82714 CARD PRINTER INK
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58566          257214 INV  03/03/2025             144.37              82714 4TH GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58567          257233 INV  03/03/2025             158.57              82714 3RD GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58568          257215 INV  03/03/2025              72.55              82714 CANDY/INCENTIVES FOR INTER
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58569          257072 INV  03/03/2025             165.53              82714 3RD GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58570                 INV  03/03/2025             201.37              82714 ARCHERY SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 58571           33181 INV  03/03/2025             337.91              82714 AWARDS BANQUET SUPPLIES/BA
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58536           33187 INV  03/04/2025             223.80              82715 TEST PROTOCOLS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58541                 INV  03/04/2025              78.00              82715 PARKING LEXINGTON
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58542                 INV  03/04/2025              36.00              82715 BETA MEAL LEXINGTON
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58543                 INV  03/04/2025             360.07              82715 BETA MEAL LEXINGTON
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58544                 INV  03/04/2025             607.48              82715 BETA TRIP LEXINGTON
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58545                 INV  03/04/2025           2,683.94              82715 BETA HOTEL RMS LEXINGTON
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58546          257063 INV  03/04/2025             158.88              82715 2- BETTER HOMES & GARDENS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58547                 INV  03/04/2025              47.89              82715 BETA TRIP-FUEL VAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58548           33192 INV  03/04/2025           2,910.00              82715 KSBA CONFERENCE & GALT HOU
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58549          257220 INV  03/04/2025              43.12              82715 POLY FIL AND WHITE FABRIC
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58550           33177 INV  03/04/2025              79.03              82715 COMM ED ADVISORY COUNCIL S
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58551          257234 INV  03/04/2025             262.18              82715 HOTEL ROOMS FOR MORGAN BAS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58552          257242 INV  03/04/2025              97.39              82715 TISSUES, COFFEE CREAMER, A
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58553           33208 INV  03/04/2025              75.00              82715 MURRAY STATE JOB FAIR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58555           33242 INV  03/04/2025              15.87              82715 BATTERIES FOR VAULT
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58556           33199 INV  03/04/2025              60.00              82715 WIND CHIME ORDER FROM SUNS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58558                 INV  03/04/2025             312.00              82715 FINGERPRINT 01/22/25 - 02/
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58560           33277 INV  03/04/2025             440.84              82715 KSA AWARDS MEDALS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58595          310533 INV  03/04/2025             484.47              82715 HYATT PALCE HOTELS FOR BAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58602           33195 INV  03/05/2025             887.46              82715 SES/RHS KITCHEN SUPPLIES
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58537           32594 INV  03/04/2025              10.00              82716 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58538           32594 INV  03/04/2025              10.00              82716 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58539           32594 INV  03/04/2025              10.00              82716 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58540           32594 INV  03/04/2025              10.00              82716 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 58554           33212 INV  03/04/2025              15.00              82716 ANNUAL REPORT
   8354 AMBER ESPINOLA  00000 58613                 INV  03/06/2025          17,898.75              82717 169.9 HRS FEB
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 58573           33218 INV  03/04/2025           3,539.16              82718 SES BOOK FIESTA
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 58590           33243 INV  03/04/2025             365.00              82719 PLASTIC BAGS AND LAMINATOR
   1250 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 58617           33275 INV  03/06/2025             320.00              82720 RHS BEVERAGES FOR CAFETERI
    139 CLAYS AUTO BODY 00000 58574                 INV  03/04/2025             565.35              82721 SCHOOL VAN REPAIR
   8650 COLE LUMBER     00000 58575           32780 INV  03/04/2025             318.00              82722 LUMBER/BUILDER SUPPLIES
   8659 ENA SERVICES, L 00000 58576                 INV  03/04/2025             354.63              82723 FAX SERVICE NOV
   8659 ENA SERVICES, L 00000 58577                 INV  03/04/2025             354.63              82723 FAX SERVICE DEC

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k%2BwcPFiF8HimdrdIdfvCY9joPBhBc8OhBMlhfYzhj8gsquv7%2BOOn8Lat6rcdc4zQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ijE1eGfTzCNUgLSn4%2BFW0nKCMq%2F6baG4rvX7YuLhG1BSPX3Lm2TCNYXMcG%2Flusk7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7SthOrYinL8HNt%2FbK2lXoybTys4uJ4njxUurtZA0SJ04cJPFjtsiXQcQT8hnr2%2FF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O0M1EKACCdZnECoM1cFDdg5x%2BZM9QEF8%2BlWzW8r6nGnVV1RymK%2BfvGlRFZ%2FItLaE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vzHY3DGIFk8XbAv8JHt4gXt8qB6mnrSQUA%2B7UOF75RvJydQhBQ%2BRhruv26a%2B42Hc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PoNQk6brIk%2BR0GS7E2heF3eyn8RxfQ2bv5kd%2BOpK%2F2pX6LFr27lXk%2FTx9hcTK6yE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gdx7RwakimTtLaURQB34a%2B5Q7aRnMqrbdX5d%2FWYOhfMGEYZb6C719w6lREkiyJET
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ojvxNsR33%2FJERB4JJTN9CiqsjxE6kHh9T3xYQlMD9VUoY30PC7NLpwQlMTrl2X51
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uh1Jhkl4zHbbuOxKNcwn916Obi2NRKO%2F%2B45ZxlRHYZwEGL31JuuuimABs2DMk6Il
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=07CWMkwrcli4Onosx8jpBgDSZHB2rG%2BiDIEoQxJim7AohK%2BWJAoR9qIAgg%2B4A9SO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mYvgcSlhjLOyfVaaAf0W%2Foot4NXubhIr5%2FWF49uj8IQA10C0%2FewA65mQ2PY4futk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0LFUOyjPg%2BtkpfEXu5b3TOYiivOgN8agb2xjwYTSgW7cTA8lpExhgjKshs2EnQw4
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  WARRANT:   031825    03/07/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8659 ENA SERVICES, L 00000 58597                 INV  03/04/2025             354.51              82723 FAX SERV DEC
   7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 58612                 INV  03/06/2025           3,026.94              82724 LEARNING HUB FEB
   7686 KMEA            00000 58591          310534 INV  03/04/2025             135.00              82725 MARCHING BAND SANCTIONED C
   8341 KYCASE          00000 58579           33254 INV  03/04/2025             225.00              82726 KYCASE REGISTRATION
   8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 58601                 INV  03/04/2025              76.65              82727 FEBRUARY
   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 58614                 INV  03/06/2025           4,000.00              82728 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
   7371 MULLEN, TANYA   00000 58599          310531 INV  03/04/2025              45.00              82729 RIEMBURSEMENT FOR AACT TRE
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 58598          310387 INV  03/04/2025              12.00              82730 INSTRUMENTS AND SUPPLIES
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58580                 INV  03/04/2025             437.00              82731 RHS PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58581                 INV  03/04/2025              50.34              82731 RHS STORAGE PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58582                 INV  03/04/2025              58.84              82731 RHS ATHL BLDG PEST
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58583                 INV  03/04/2025             294.92              82731 CO PEST
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 58584                 INV  03/04/2025             375.00              82731 SES PEST
   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 58618           33274 INV  03/06/2025           5,842.58              82732 FEBRUARY MILK DELIVERY
   8261 REAL SCIENCE    00000 58615          257250 INV  03/06/2025             535.00              82733 4TH GRADE SCIENCE PRESENTA
   8727 REXING CONSULTI 00000 58585           32843 INV  03/04/2025           3,050.00              82734 RHS SOCCER AUDIO SYSTEM &
   8168 SCHOLASTIC INC  00000 58586           33041 INV  03/04/2025             113.25              82735 MLK SCHOOLWIDE BOOK GIVEAW
   8168 SCHOLASTIC INC  00000 58587           33041 INV  03/04/2025           1,250.28              82735 MLK SCHOOLWIDE BOOK GIVEAW
   7817 SCHOOL SERVICE, 00000 58600          310502 INV  03/04/2025             152.99              82736 TWO PART TARDY SLIPS FOR F
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58593                 INV  03/04/2025             178.42              82737 STADIUM DUMPSTER
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58606                 INV  03/06/2025             503.18              82737 TECH
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58608                 INV  03/06/2025              24.99              82737 CO
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58609                 INV  03/06/2025             708.17              82737 RHS
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 58610                 INV  03/06/2025             708.17              82737 SES
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 58594           33120 INV  03/04/2025              22.47              82738 SUPPIES TO FIX DOOR AT RMS
   8780 SHAWNRI GAMBLE  00000 58578                 INV  03/04/2025             126.42              82739 REIMB MILEAGE LOUISVILLE K
   8234 T-MOBILE        00000 58588                 INV  03/04/2025             140.00              82740 WIFI SPOTS
   5540 TYLER TECHNOLOG 00000 58611                 INV  03/06/2025           1,597.66              82741 APP HOSTING FEE APRIL - JU
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 58592                 INV  03/04/2025             231.00              82742 COM SYSTEM
   8714 What Chefs Want 00000 58616           33276 INV  03/06/2025           5,378.10              82743 SES FFVP
   8722 XBS             00000 58589                 INV  03/04/2025           2,443.43              82744 COPIERS
                                                                           662,812.85 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PAID WARRANT REPORT

Report generated: 03/07/2025 10:55
User: 9523sbol
Program ID: apwarrnt

Page 1

DATE:   03/07/2025    WARRANT:   WIRE_001  AMOUNT:  $ 277,963.81

To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
sign this order on the indicated lines.

Chairperson and Secretary

Board Chairperson ___________________________________

Board Secretary ___________________________________

$58,058.53

matthew.davenport
Pencil



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 03/07/2025 10:55
User: 9523sbol
Program ID: apwarrnt

Page 2

  WARRANT:   WIRE_001  03/07/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE  DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK

    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 47887 DD   05/05/2022 12,016.45 2878 ELECTRICITY STMT
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 48465 DD   06/30/2022 11,894.25 2905 HEALTH INS REIMB
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 48882 30573 DD   08/10/2022 8,625.65 2922 SES/RHS FOOD/SUPPLIES DELI
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 48884 30590 DD   08/10/2022 2,429.86 2923 RHS FOOD
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 49121 DD   09/01/2022 1,100.00 2934 FIBER LEASE
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 49422 30801 DD   09/29/2022 5,005.49 2951 SES FOOD/SUPPLIES
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 49822 DD   10/31/2022 17,456.86 2970 HEALTH INS REIMB
   5435 ATMOS 00000 50027 DD   11/28/2022 592.04 2981 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 50120 DD   12/01/2022 1,100.00 2988 FIBER LEASE
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 50129 DD   12/05/2022 6,142.05 2992 WATER STMT
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 51387 DD   03/31/2023 21,707.54 13190 HEALTH INS REIMB
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 51457 DD   04/05/2023 5,686.28 13194 WATER STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 51599 DD   05/01/2023 1,100.00 13202 FIBER LEASE
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 51918 DD   06/05/2023 6,005.95 13218 WATER STMT
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 52236 DD   07/05/2023 5,647.63 13228 WATER STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 52435 DD   07/19/2023 1,769.65 13231 ELECTRICITY STMT
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 52532 DD   08/01/2023 3,722.51 13238 HEALTH INS REIMB
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 52851 DD   08/29/2023 18,838.49 13251 HEALTH INS REIMB
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 54036 DD   01/02/2024 1,100.00 13317 FIBER LEASE
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 54837 DD   04/05/2024 13,336.07 13374 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 55043 32362 DD   04/18/2024 8,991.19 13379 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 55044 32372 DD   04/18/2024 3,668.38 13380 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 55045 32378 DD   04/18/2024 9,014.24 13381 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 55144 DD   05/02/2024 22,958.99 13398 HEALTH INS REIMB
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 55301 DD   05/20/2024 1,422.16 13548 ELECTRICITY STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 55581 32530 DD   06/13/2024 467.50 15534  SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELI
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56596 32837 DD   09/05/2024 6,249.56 25564 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 56597 32817 DD   09/05/2024 3,587.21 25565 RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
   5435 ATMOS 00000 57360 DD   10/14/2024 .09 25598 NAT GAS STMT
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 57997 DD   01/08/2025 13,161.77 25633 HEALTH INS REIMB
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58027 33108 DD   01/09/2025 852.16 25634 SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58028 33144 DD   01/09/2025 1,109.49 25635 SES GROCERY DELIVERY 12/31
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58029 33042 DD   12/06/2024 3,145.77 25636 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58476 33252 DD   02/20/2025 6,237.81 25657 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58482 33245 DD   02/20/2025 6,262.59 25658 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 58484 DD   02/20/2025 12,158.60 25659 HEALTH INS REIMB
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 58486 33216 DD   02/20/2025 7,165.80 25660 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 58596 DD   02/05/2025 312.90 25669 RMS WATER STMT
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 58603 DD   03/05/2025 8,486.61 25670 WATER STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 58604 DD   03/05/2025 17,434.22 25671 ELECTRICITY STMT

277,963.81 CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2spvaWhYMdHzkv9OBju0YzwNd9DLbyPvpUrjGuq3YBT%2FSnooMn%2BsD3dz8wsTQDzY
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